Croatia Open -Saturday
32nd International Rowing Regata

Jarun

Start 76
11.4.2015.
Rang Pruga Ekipa

1 1 vOL
2 4 TIM1
3 2 WIKL
4 3 MLA1
5 6 GLB
6 5 MED2

Klub
Volkermar
kt

Timavo

Wiking
Linz

Mladost

Galeb
Zemun

Medulin

REZULTATI

Imena

Johanna Kristof

Sansa Alice

Miriam Kranzimdiller

Ivana Vilenica

Masa Stanisavljevi¢

Margarita Stanko

500
02:05,35
+00:01,57

)
02:09,75
+00:05,97

3)
02:03,78
+00:00,00

(1)
02:11,20
+00:07,42

%)
02:19,70
+00:15,92

(6)
02:18,04
+00:14,26

(5)

1000
04:23,79
+00:01,20

2)
04:29,14
+00:06,55

¢
04:22,59
+00:00,00

(1)
04:28,53
+00:05,94

)
04:43,79
+00:21,20

&)
04:44,75
+00:22,16

(6)

1500
06:43,03
+00:00,43

2)
06:46,44
+00:03,84

)
06:42,60
+00:00,00

(1)
06:50,44
+00:07,84

%)
07:09,99
+00:27,39

%)
07:10,45
+00:27,85

(6)

11.4.2015.

Utrka: 4

Finale B
1x JWA
Cilj
08:49,70
+00:00,00
(1)
08:52,78
+00:03,08
2)
09:00,64
+00:10,94
(3)
09:06,78
+00:17,08
4
09:26,40
+00:36,70
(%)
09:29,99
+00:40,29
(6)



